
16.ª Olimpíada de Xadrez para Surdos do I.C.S.C.
4.ª Olimpíada de Xadrez para Mulheres Surdas do I.C.S.C.

30.º Congresso do I.C.S.C.
1.º Mundial Individual de Blitz de Xadrez para Surdos do I.C.S.C

16th I.C.S.C. Deaf Olympiad Chess
4th I.C.S.C. Deaf Olympiad Ladies Chess

30th I.C.S.C. Congress
1st ICSC World Individual Blitz Deaf Chess

Centro de Congressos do Estoril
Portugal – 03-13/June/2010

PROGRAM

Date Event Time
Tuesday, 3 June Arrival and meeting place of participants

 Lisbon airport, bus transport to the city 

Estoril - Registration

Technical meeting and Drawing lots

09.00 - 18.00

19.00 - 21.00

Friday, 4 June Opening ceremony
1st Round 
1st Round Women

10.00 - 12.00
15.00 - 19.00
15.00 - 19.00

Saturday, 5 June 2nd Round 
2nd Round Women
3rd Round 

09.00 - 13.00
15.30 - 19.30
15.30 - 19.30

Sunday, 6 June 4th Round 
3rd Round Women
I.C.S.C. Quiz

15.00 - 19.00
15.00 - 19.00
21.30 - 22.30

Monday, 7 June Tourist 08.30 - 20.00

Tuesday, 8 June 5th Round 
4th  Round Women
6th Round

09.00 - 13.00
15.30 - 19.30
15.30 - 19.30

Wednesday, 9 June 7th Round 
Round Women

15.00 - 19.00
15.00 - 19.00

Thursday, 10 June 30th I.C.S.C. Congress
1st ICSC World Individual Blitz Deaf Chess
Exposure “60th Anniversary of the I.C.S.C.”

09.00 - 18.00
21.00 - 23.30

Friday, 11 June 8th Round 
6th Round Women

15.00 - 19.00
15.00 - 19.00

Saturday, 12 June 9th Round 
7th Round Women
Closing ceremony - Banquet

09.00 - 13.00
09.00 - 13.00
18.00 - 24.00

Sunday, 13 June Departure of participants 09.00 - 15.00

Website: chess2010portugal.webnode.com
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